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701 S. KING STREET
P.O. BOX 229
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28302-0229

www.unionmetalroofing.com

Your Roof.  For Life.TM

To Whom It May Concern:

This document con�rms that the following Union Corrugating colors are Energy Star certi�ed.  Certi�ed colors are used on the 
following Union Products:  Advantage-Lok, Advantage-Lok II, SL150 (formerly CSL), SL175, ML200, ML150, MasterRib, 5V, 2-½” 
Corrugated and PBR•R•IR Panel.

By upgrading your home with an Energy Star certi�ed metal roof, you may be eligible for a $500 tax credit.  Energy Star certi�ed 
metal roo�ng quali�es as an energy-e�cient improvement.  For more information, visit the government funded Energy Star 
website at www.energystar.gov. 

Notes: SMP = Siliconized Modi�ed Polyester
 PVDF = Polyvinylidene Fluoride (Kynar, Hylar)

 ValuRib product colors are not Energy Star Certi�ed

Jason Thornton
Vice President of Marketing
Union Corrugating Company

Color Paint Type
Initial Solar
Re�ectance

Solar
Re�ectance
after 3 yrs.

Galvalume
Marine Green

Patriot Red
Royal Blue

White
Pearl Gray

Light Stone
Ivory
Clay

Terracotta Red
Sahara Tan

Arctic White
Evergreen

Light Brown
Cocoa Brown

Burnished Slate
Charcoal Gray

Burgundy
Black

Copper Metallic

Unpainted
SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP
PVDF

0.67
0.30
0.35
0.30
0.56
0.37
0.52
0.60
0.33
0.32
0.36
0.65
0.26
0.35
0.28
0.31
0.30
0.25
0.25
0.46

0.55
0.30
0.36
0.31
0.46
0.35
0.51
0.58
0.32
0.32
0.36
0.63
0.26
0.36
0.29
0.32
0.31
0.25
0.25
0.46

Color Paint Type
Initial Solar
Re�ectance

Solar
Re�ectance
after 3 yrs.

Regal White
Stone White

Almond
Sandstone
Sierra Tan
Ash Gray

Slate Gray
Charcoal Gray
Matte Black
Dark Bronze

Regal Red
Colonial Red
Terra Cotta

Mansard Brown
Medium Bronze

Slate Blue
Aged Copper

Hemlock Green
Evergreen

Hartford Green
Solar White

Silver Metallic
Copper Metallic

Champagne Metallic
Acrylic Coated Galvalume

Patina Green
Burgundy

PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF
PVDF

0.72
0.63
0.63
0.62
0.52
0.52
0.43
0.29
0.30
0.31
0.44
0.30
0.40
0.31
0.31
0.36
0.49
0.32
0.31
0.31
0.68
0.60
0.49
0.37
0.67
0.28
0.25

0.70
0.61
0.61
0.60
0.50
0.53
0.44
0.30
0.30
0.32
0.44
0.30
0.40
0.32
0.32
0.36
0.49
0.32
0.31
0.31
0.66
0.60
0.47
0.35
0.55
0.28
0.23

29ga and 26ga Colors 24ga Colors


